
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

04 
83 

9 
614 

02 

Name 

Peter Sandy 
James Dean 
Terrance Swonke 
William Pollard 

Jake Hilton 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1974 Porsche 914-1.7 
1969 Austin Healey Sprite 
1974 Porsche 914 

1971 MG Midget 

Color 

White/Blue 
Grey 
Blue 
Yellow 

Red 

Class 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

NC 

Group 

2 
2 
2 
2 

2 

Best Tm 

2:39.969 
2:41.025 
2:55.581 

3:01.789 

In Lap 

4 
4 
1 
0 

2 

Total Tm 

11:12.807 
11:08.287 

9:13.409 
42.148 

7:07.835 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/5/2023 8:52:12 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(04) Peter Sandy 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(83) James Dean 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(9) Terrance Swonke 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:47.020 
2:55.386 
2:50.432 
2:39.969 

2:46.345 
2:44.171 
2:41.445 
2:41.025 

2:55.581 
2:59.423 
3:00.899 

Diff 

+7.051 
+15.417 
+10.463 

+5.320 
+3.146 
+0.420 

+3.842 
+5.318 

Time of Day 

8:56:42.136 
8:59:37.522 
9:02:27.954 
9:05:07.923 

8:56:56.762 
8:59:40.933 
9:02:22.378 
9:05:03.403 

8:57:08.203 
9:00:07.626 
9:03:08.525 
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