

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School

Sorted on best lap time

Grou	ıp 2 & 4			Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles							
TT #	1			2/24/2023 08:50							
Pract	tice (12:	00 Time) started at 8	:53:55					10			
Pos	No.	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Class	Group	Best Tm	In Lap	Total Tm		
1	04	Peter Sandy	1959 Austin Healey Sprite	White/Blue	FP	2	2:39.969	4	11:12.807		
2	83	James Dean	1974 Porsche 914-1.7	Grey	EP	2	2:41.025	4	11:08.287		
3	9	Terrance Swonke	1969 Austin Healey Sprite	Blue	FP	2	2:55.581	1	9:13.409		
4	614	William Pollard	1974 Porsche 914	Yellow	EP	2		0	42.148		
Not cla	assified										
DQ	02	Jake Hilton	1971 MG Midget	Red	NC	2	3:01.789	2	7:07.835		

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - George Curl Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 3/5/2023 8:52:12 PM



B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School

Group 2 & 4 ⊤ #1 Practice (12:00 T					Eagl	les Cany	on Raceway	/ 2.750 m	iles			
ractice (12:00 T								2/24/2	023 08:50		- 1 -	
(ime) started	d at 8:53:55	5									
Lap Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	у	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
4) Peter Sandy												
1 2:47.020	+7.051	8:56:42.136										
2 2:55.386	+15.417	8:59:37.522										
3 2:50.432 4 2:39.969	+10.463	9:02:27.954 9:05:07.923										
		0.00.01.020										
i) James Dean 1 2:46.345	+5.320	8:56:56.762										
2 2:44.171	+3.146	8:59:40.933										
3 2:41.445	+0.420	9:02:22.378										
4 2:41.025		9:05:03.403										
Terrance Swonke												
1 2:55.581		8:57:08.203										
2 2:59.423	+3.842	9:00:07.626										
3 3:00.899	+5.318	9:03:08.525										
			1									
			1									
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
			1					1				
								I				
			Í									

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - George Curl

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso

Orbits